
BSc in Physical Education with Biology
Course Short Code
PEB
Course Year
3
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

B.Sc. in Physical Education with
Biology, Year 3, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

 

CORE MODULES:
 

SEMESTER 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88324


BE208A

ES330

SS323

SS331

Pollution & Biosphere

ICT, Teaching Strategies & Prof. Preparation

Applied Study in Dance 2

Cell & Molecular Physiology

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

SEMESTER 2

BE312

ES341

SS321

SS326

SS327

SS332

SS335A

Plant Science

Philosophical Perspectives on Education

Inclusion In Physical Education

Project 1

Advanced Topics in Mammalian Anatomy & Physiology

Applied Studies in Teaching and Learning in PE

Bioscience and Society

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

Year Long Module 

PR311

FHS202

Professional Placement                                    

Teaching & Assessing Junior Cycle Science

15 Credits

5 Credits

 

Updated: 14th July 2023


