BSc in Physical Education with Biology Course Short Code PEB Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

B.Sc. in Physical Education with Biology, Year 3, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES:

SEMESTER 1

BE208A	Pollution & Biosphere	5
ES330	ICT, Teaching Strategies & Prof. Preparation	5
SS323	Applied Study in Dance 2	5
SS331	Cell & Molecular Physiology	5

SEMESTER 2

BE312	Plant Science	5 Credits
ES341	Philosophical Perspectives on Education	5 Credits
SS321	Inclusion In Physical Education	5 Credits
SS326	Project 1	5 Credits
SS327	Advanced Topics in Mammalian Anatomy & Physiology	5 Credits
SS332	Applied Studies in Teaching and Learning in PE	5 Credits
SS335A	Bioscience and Society	5 Credits

Year Long Module

PR311	Professional Placement	15 Credits
FHS202	Teaching & Assessing Junior Cycle Science	5 Credits

Updated: 14th July 2023